W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
2 Kimberley Roy 52 George Wilson 110 John Calland
4 Logan Mcmillan 54 Joel Senkowych 111 Stephen Elsley
5 Wayne Jackson 55 George Wilson 113 Becca M
6 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 57 Logan Mcmillan 118 Wayne Jackson
7 Joel Senkowych 64 Billie-jo Greenwood 119 Elizabeth Fitzgerald
8 Natalie Greenlees 65 George Wilson 120 Logan Mcmillan
15 Sabrina Bullen 66 Diana Reid 122 George Wilson
17 John Parr 67 Mark Seager 123 Sabrina Bullen
20 John Parr 70 Janine Mason 124 Amanda Jackson
21 John Calland 75 Stephen Connor 126 John Parr
22 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 76 Diana Reid 130 Wayne Jackson
24 Stephen Connor 77 Amanda Jackson 131 Janine Mason
25 Stephen Connor 78 Wayne Jackson 132 Alison Veasey
27 George Wilson 79 Charlotte Riley 133 Charlotte Riley
28 John Parr 80 Cody Hayman 135 Diana Scanlon
30 George Wilson 82 Lindsey Wynn 136 Becca M
31 Natalie Greenlees 84 Amanda Jackson 139 Joel Senkowych
32 Joel Senkowych 86 Rick Spinks 144 Carl Hartley
33 Kate Hanley-ginger 88 Erin Ireland 147 Diane Harrison
34 John Calland 90 Christine Beeley 148 Kate Hanley-ginger
35 Sarah Davies 91 Kimberley Roy 149 Cody Hayman
37 Rachel Fallon 92 Stephen Connor 150 Wayne Jackson
38 Christine Beeley 93 John Calland 154 John Parr
39 Joel Senkowych 95 Stephen Connor 155 George Wilson
40 Sally Teare 97 Nathan Smith 156 Rachel Fallon
43 Jamie Leach 98 Wayne Jackson 157 Joel Senkowych
44 Stephen Connor 99 Carl Hartley 158 Carl Hartley
45 Barry Mcdonald 100 Becca M 159 Kimberley Roy
47 Diana Scanlon 102 Logan Mcmillan 160 Wayne Jackson
48 Jennifer Kennedy 103 Rick Spinks 161 Sabrina Bullen
49 Wayne Jackson 107 | Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas 162 Derek Holt
51 Stephen Elsley 109 Logan Mcmillan 163 Eloise Scarr

Total: 709 « Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

165
166
169
170
172
173
174
176
178
180
181
182
185
186
187
189
192
196
197
198
199
200
202
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Total: 709

Name

David Jamieson
Rick Spinks
Amanda Jackson
Diana Scanlon
Rick Spinks
Natalie Greenlees
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Christine Beeley
Becca M
a™ Estelle Pritchard a™j
Mohammed Alim
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Mohammed Alim
Janine Mason
Joel Senkowych
Jamie Leach
John Calland
David Jamieson
Kelly Kearney
David Jamieson
Logan Mcmillan
John Calland
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Taylor
George Wilson
Becca M
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson
David Jamieson
Amanda Jackson

John Parr

Ticket No.

213
214
216
217
218
221
224
225
229
230
231
236
238
239
241
244
245
246
247
248
249
253
254
255
258
263
264
266
267
268
269
272

Name

Joel Senkowych
Wayne Jackson
Kimberley Roy
Carl Hartley
Thomas Barrow
Mark Hollinrake
Sabrina Bullen
Debra Taylor
Stephen Connor
Kate Hanley-ginger
Stephen Connor
Joel Senkowych
Karen Acky
Diana Scanlon
Karen Acky
Amanda Jackson
a™j Estelle Pritchard &™;
Logan Mcmillan
Stephen Connor
| Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas
Carl Hartley
Kimberley Roy
Stephen Connor
Kimberley Roy
Becca M
Mark Hollinrake
Christine Beeley
Sabrina Bullen
Joel Senkowych
Wayne Jackson
Demi Rooney

Wayne Jackson

Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

Ticket No.

276
277
278
280
282
283
285
287
289
290
201
293
294
295
296
298
300
301
302
303
305
306
307
309
311
312
315
316
318
319
320
321

Name

Stephen Connor
Kimberley Roy
Kate Hanley-ginger
Diana Scanlon
Diana Scanlon
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych
George Wilson
Leighton Davies
Christine Beeley
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Demi Rooney
Sally Teare
Jamie Leach
Roy Willis
David Jamieson
Wayne Jackson
Rachel Fallon
Rachel Fallon
Diana Scanlon
Stephen Elsley
Christine Beeley
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Hollinrake
Roy Willis
Rachel Fallon
Cody Hayman
Eloise Scarr

Mark Hollinrake
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W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
324 Kate Hanley-ginger 380 Leighton Davies 445 Joel Senkowych
325 Erin Ireland 381 Charlotte Riley 447 Nat Rigby
328 Janine Mason 382 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 448 Becca M
331 Jasmine Simpson 384 Stephen Connor 451 Joel Senkowych
333 Kate Hanley-ginger 387 Erin Ireland 454 Jamie Leach
334 Wayne Jackson 389 David Jamieson 456 Wayne Jackson
335 Christine Beeley 391 Joel Senkowych 457 George Wilson
337 Stephen Elsley 392 Diana Scanlon 460 Stephen Connor
338 George Wilson 393 Leighton Davies 461 | Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas
339 Eloise Scarr 395 George Wilson 464 Sarah Davies
340 Carl Hartley 399 Sarah Davies 467 Stephen Connor
342 Stephen Connor 401 John Parr 470 | Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas
346 Diana Scanlon 402 Diana Scanlon 471 a™ Estelle Pritchard a™j
347 Wayne Jackson 404 Stephen Connor 472 George Wilson
348 Stephen Connor 405 George Wilson 474 Joel Senkowych
349 Janine Mason 406 John Parr 477 Kate Hanley-ginger
352 David Jamieson 407 Wayne Jackson 478 Becca M
355 Joel Senkowych 408 Kimberley Roy 483 Carl Hartley
358 Sabrina Bullen 409 Logan Mcmillan 485 Charlotte Riley
360 Wayne Jackson 410 Amanda Jackson 487 Becca M
363 Stephen Connor 411 Janine Mason 488 Mark Seager
364 Derek Holt 412 Kimberley Roy 489 Diana Reid
365 Stephen Connor 413 Joel Senkowych 490 Becca M
366 Leighton Davies 415 Joel Senkowych 493 Stephen Connor
369 Barry Mcdonald 417 Diana Scanlon 494 David Jamieson
373 David Jamieson 422 John Parr 497 Leigha Scroggie
374 Amanda Jackson 427 Becca M 498 Derek Holt
375 Kate Hanley-ginger 431 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 499 John Parr
376 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 434 Stephen Connor 500 David Jamieson
377 Rick Spinks 438 George Wilson 501 Erin Ireland
378 Jamie Leach 439 Stephen Connor 502 Joel Senkowych
379 Amanda Jackson 440 Becca M 504 Diana Scanlon

Total: 709 « Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
505 Logan Mcmillan 564 Joel Senkowych 614 Logan Mcmillan
506 Becca M 565 Debra Gray 615 Diana Scanlon
510 Wendy Claire 566 Diana Scanlon 616 Logan Mcmillan
511 George Wilson 567 a™; Estelle Pritchard a™; 618 Jamie Leach
512 Becca M 569 Diana Reid 621 I Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas
514 | Need A Pulse Win 8Y™e Thomas 570 Rick Spinks 622 Barry Mcdonald
517 Janine Mason 575 George Wilson 625 Elizabeth Fitzgerald
519 Amanda Jackson 576 Sarah Davies 629 Logan Mcmillan
520 Stephen Connor 577 John Parr 630 Stephen Connor
526 Kate Hanley-ginger 578 Kelly Kearney 631 Diana Scanlon
529 Rachel Fallon 580 David Jamieson 633 Stephen Connor
530 Kelly Kearney 581 Derek Holt 635 Diana Scanlon
531 Diana Scanlon 582 Rachel Fallon 636 Claire Wilson
532 John Calland 584 Stephen Connor 637 Stephen Connor
533 Kate Hanley-ginger 585 Roy Willis 639 Kimberley Roy
534 Kelly Kearney 586 Janine Mason 641 Becca M
538 Wayne Jackson 587 Stephen Connor 643 Joel Senkowych
541 Logan Mcmillan 588 George Wilson 645 Jolie Pierce
544 Diana Scanlon 590 Cody Hayman 646 Logan Mcmillan
545 Diana Scanlon 593 Shauna Kelly 647 Rachel Fallon
546 Kelly Kearney 595 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 649 Logan Mcmillan
548 Christine Beeley 596 Jamie Leach 651 John Parr
549 Joel Senkowych 598 Cody Hayman 653 Jamie Querns 8Y2,
550 Amanda Jackson 601 Joel Senkowych 654 Wayne Jackson
551 Jamie Leach 602 Charlotte Riley 657 Stephen Elsley
552 Rick Spinks 603 Mohammed Alim 659 Erin Ireland
553 Amanda Jackson 607 Lindsey Wynn 661 Joel Senkowych
557 George Wilson 608 Joel Senkowych 662 Stephen Connor
560 Logan Mcmillan 610 John Parr 663 Stephen Connor
561 Becca M 611 Barry Mcdonald 665 Jamie Leach
562 Becca M 612 Erin Ireland 666 Kimberley Roy
563 Jamie Leach 613 Diana Scanlon 669 Janine Mason

Total: 709 « Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No.

670
671
673
674
675
676
677
679
680
681
683
685
686
691
693
695
697
699
700
704
706
707
708
709
710
712
713
714
715
716
717
718

Total: 709

Name

Diane Harrison
Karen Taylor
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Scanlon
Becca M
Becca M
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™;
Karen Acky
Wayne Jackson
Joel Senkowych
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
Aimee Lloyd
Becca M
Joel Senkowych
Becca M
Wayne Jackson
John Parr
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych
George Wilson
Christine Beeley
Deborah Casson
Karen Acky
Becca M
Charlotte Riley
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson
Diana Scanlon
Amanda Jackson
Stephen Connor

Becca M

Ticket No.

719
720
725
728
729
730
731
733
734
735
737
738
740
741
743
745
746
753
754
755
757
760
761
763
764
765
769
770
771
773
774
775

Name

Natalie Greenlees
Stephen Connor
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Wayne Jackson
Joel Senkowych
Amanda Jackson
Diana Scanlon
Chloe Ellis
Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y+"4€ea-»i »
Stephen Elsley
Amanda Jackson
Joel Senkowych
Stephen Connor
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Stephen Connor
Becca M
John Parr
Sally Teare
David Jamieson
Amanda Jackson
Becca M
Kate Hanley-ginger
Diana Scanlon
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
Christopher Don
Karen Acky
Janine Mason
Kimberley Roy
Wayne Jackson

Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

Ticket No. Name
77 John Parr
779 Janine Mason
780 Carl Hartley
782 Wayne Jackson
783 Chelly Morgan
784 Stephen Connor
785 Rick Spinks
787 Stephen Connor
788 Stephen Connor
789 Stephen Connor
790 David Jamieson
791 Aimee Lloyd
792 Amanda Jackson
793 Christine Beeley
794 Janine Mason
795 George Wilson
797 Stephen Connor
800 Rick Spinks
802 John Parr
803 Kate Hanley-ginger
805 John Parr
806 George Wilson
809 John Calland
810 Rachel Fallon
812 Becca M
813 George Wilson
814 Diana Scanlon
815 Stephen Connor
817 Logan Mcmillan
818 Becca M
820 John Parr
821 Mark Hollinrake
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Ticket No.

822
824
825
827
828
830
831
832
833
836
837
839
841
842
847
848
849
850
853
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
865
866
867
868

Total: 709

Name

Sally Healey
Karen Taylor
Diana Scanlon
Amanda Jackson
Charlotte Riley
Becca M
Amanda Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Amanda Jackson
Becca M
David Jamieson
Diana Scanlon
Janine Mason
George Wilson
Janine Mason
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
George Wilson
Stephen Connor
George Wilson
Sarah Sunderland
George Wilson
Erin Ireland
Rachel Fallon
Becca M
George Wilson
Amanda Jackson

Stephen Connor

Kate Hanley-ginger

Stephen Connor
David Jamieson

John Parr

Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
883
885
887
889
892
893
898
900
902
904
906
907
909
910
911
915
916
917
922
924

Name

Joel Senkowych
George Wilson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Cody Hayman
John Parr
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
Diana Scanlon
Rick Spinks
Wayne Jackson
Charlotte Riley
Jamie Leach
Derek Holt
Lindsey Wynn
Sally Teare
Derek Holt
Alexandra Bradbury
John Parr
John Parr
Erin Ireland
Joel Senkowych
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Amanda Jackson
Becca M
Diana Scanlon
Joel Senkowych
Amanda Jackson
Natalie Greenlees
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson

Sarah Sunderland

Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

Ticket No.

926
928
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
941
942
944
945
948
949
950
951
954
956
957
958
960
965
966
971
974
975
978
982
983
984
985

Name

Wayne Jackson
Kate Hanley-ginger
Janine Mason
Stephen Connor
Kate Hanley-ginger
Deborah Casson
Jamie Leach
Charlotte Riley
Stephen Elsley
Amanda Jackson
George Wilson
Carl Hartley
Natalie Greenlees
Kimberley Roy
George Wilson
David Jamieson
Derek Holt
Stephen Connor
Diana Scanlon
Stephen Connor
Elizabeth Mccahey 8Ys"a€¢a-»i,»
Thomas Barrow
David Jamieson
Carl Hartley
Joel Senkowych
Becca M
Wayne Jackson
Jack Borg
Stephen Connor
Rick Spinks
Diana Scanlon

Mohammed Alim

Page 6 of 8


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

987

989

990

991

992

994

995

998

999

1000
1001
1002
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1020
1021
1023
1025
1027
1029
1030
1032
1033
1036

Total: 709

Name

Erin Ireland
Eloise Scarr
Joel Senkowych
Sarah Sunderland
Diana Scanlon
Demi Rooney
Alexandra Bradbury
Sarah Davies
Wayne Jackson
Stephen Elsley
Karen Acky
Stephen Elsley
Karen Acky
Debra Gray
John Parr
Kelly Kearney
Kate Hanley-ginger
John Calland
Joel Senkowych
George Wilson
Stephen Connor
Amanda Jackson
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Hanley-ginger
Joel Senkowych
John Parr
George Wilson
Stephen Connor
Becca M
Chloe Ellis
Karen Acky

Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1037
1038
1040
1041
1042
1045
1048
1049
1051
1054
1055
1057
1058
1059
1063
1066
1067
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1079
1080
1081
1085
1087
1088
1090
1094
1095

Name

Joel Senkowych
Logan Mcmillan
Alison Veasey
Jasmine Simpson
Joel Senkowych
Becca M
Kimberley Roy
Jamie Leach
George Wilson
Joel Senkowych
Kate Hanley-ginger
Jamie Leach
Rachel Fallon
Joel Senkowych
Diana Scanlon
Joel Senkowych
Diana Scanlon
David Jamieson
George Wilson
David Jamieson
John Parr
Diana Scanlon
Logan Mcmillan
Stephen Connor
George Wilson
Derek Holt
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Kate Hanley-ginger
Becca M
Wayne Jackson
George Wilson

Wayne Jackson

Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

Ticket No.

1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1103
1104
1105
1107
1108
1109
1111
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1125
1126
1127
1130
1131
1132
1134
1135
1136

Name

John Parr
George Wilson
Janine Mason

Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych
Amanda Jackson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Diana Scanlon
Claire Wilson
Janine Mason
Becca M
Aimee Lloyd
Kate Hanley-ginger
Amanda Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych
Amanda Jackson
Roy Willis
Karen Acky
Karen Taylor
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Leach
Janine Mason
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Becca M
Cody Hayman
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Wayne Jackson
Diana Scanlon

John Parr
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+P U IS E Daily Cash Draw — Win £300 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1140 Amanda Jackson 1191 John Parr
1141 Wayne Jackson 1192 Cody Hayman
1142 Joel Senkowych 1194 Becca M
1143 Joel Senkowych 1196 Joel Senkowych
1145 Rick Spinks 1197 John Parr
1148 Cody Hayman
1149 Rick Spinks
1150 Eloise Scarr
1158 Chloe Ellis
1159 Stephen Elsley
1160 David Jamieson
1161 John Calland
1162 Karen Acky
1163 George Wilson
1164 Natalie Greenlees
1165 Lindsey Wynn
1166 Diana Scanlon
1167 Amanda Jackson
1168 Charlotte Riley
1170 Becca M
1171 Jack Borg
1172 Janine Mason
1178 Wayne Jackson
1180 Stephen Connor
1181 Stephen Connor
1182 Becca M
1183 Kimberley Roy
1184 Erin Ireland
1185 George Wilson
1186 Cody Hayman
1187 Janine Mason
1189 Mark Hollinrake

Total: 709 « Draw: February 25, 2026 1:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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